Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

MAHANA FANCY LIKE
MAHANA JUST WOW
MAHANA SHE'S A POPSTAR
MAHANA SILVER LINING

MAHANA SUCH A DRAMA

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Nov-2021
29-Nov-2022
01-Jan-2017
17-Sep-2015

17-Oct-2018

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS POETIC JUSTICE (2010)

Reg
13508
13676
12440
12043

12778

Sire

GEMTIME SA UNANIMOUS

SUMMERLEA ECSTACY IN DISGUISE

PAKARAKA SAMIS DOMINATOR

MAHANA HULLABALOO

PAKARAKA SAMIS DOMINATOR
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Damsire

BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



